Budgetary General Fund
South Carolina's Revenue Dollar
July 1, 2012 Through June 30, 2013
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MAJOR CATEGORIES AMOUNT

Individual Income Tax
Retail & Casual SalesTax
Corporate Income Tax
Insurance Tax

Beer & Wine Tax

All Other

Total Revenue Collected Fiscal Year-to-Date

3,358,952,458
2,219,646,893
386,665,749
199,550,674
91,963,548
415,628,077

6,672,407,399




